
 

 

1.2.1: Number of Certificate/Value added courses offered and online courses of MOOCs, SWAYAM, NPTEL 

etc. (where the students of the institution have enrolled and successfully completed during the last five 

years) 

 

Summary 

 

Sr. 
Academic 
Year 

No of Add on /Certificate /Value added 
programs offered and online MOOC programs 

No of Students enrolled / 
completed course 

1 2018-19 09 619 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 (2018-19) 
Link for Document 

Sr No  

Name of Add on 
/Certificate /Value added 

programs offered and 
online MOOC programs like 

SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. 
programs offered 

Course Code 
(if any) 

Duration of 
course 

Number of 
students 

completed  
in the year 

Attendance Notice Certificate 

1 
Workshop on Angular JS 

Value 
Added 

Program 27/03/2019 39 

View 
Document 

View 
Document 

View 
Document 

2 Workshop on Blender: 3D 
Open Source Tool 

Value 
Added 

Program 2/3/2019 48 

3 
Goal Setting & 
Confidence Building 

Add ON 
Course 

24/08/2018 to 
27/08/2018 53 

4 
Program on Career in 
Java 

Value 
Added 

Program 20/02/2019 88 

5 
Program on AR/VR, IoT 
and Blockchain 

Value 
Added 

Program 12/02/2019 103 

6 
International Seminar on 
Data Science 

Value 
Added 

Program 30/01/2019 42 

7 

Program on Career 
Opportunities in IT 

Value 
Added 

Program 10/09/2018 96 

8 

Program on Career 
Opportunities in IT and 
Android 
Development 

Value 
Added 

Program 07/09/2018 44 

9 
FACE Training organized 
and arranged by TPO 
under CRD 

Value 
Added 

Program 

03/09/2018 to 
10/09/2018 

106 

  
  619    









Time:-10.00AM-S.00PM 

Sr.No. Roll No. 

1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

27 

BEA01 

BEA02 

Attendence of �Goal Setting & Confidence Building" organized in MMIT 

BEA03 

BEA04 

BEAO5 

BEA06 

BEA07 

BEA08 

BEA09 

BEA10 

BEA11 

BEA12 

BEA13 

BEA14 

BEA15 

BEA 16 

BEA17 

BEA18 

BEA19 

BEA20 

BEA21 

BEA22 

BEA23 

BEA24 

BEA25 

26 TEB32 

|ADARSH SAJI 

INSTITUTEOF TECHNOLOGY (MMIT) 

"Towards Ubiquitous Computing Technology"

Department of Computer Engineering

JAGHAO SUNIL ANIL 

Lohgaon, Pune - 411047 
Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC 

Student Name 

|ADHAV SNEHAL VILAS 

BE COMPUTER ENGINEERING 

BAIG HEENA KASAM 

ARCHANA LAXMAN FEGADE 

"Techno - Social Excellence" 

Marathwada Mitra Mandal's 

|ARTHAMWAR VARAD VIJAYRAO 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20 (SEM-I) 

BHANGE KOMAL NITIN 

BHANAGE MAHENDRA ANNASAHEB 

BHAT MRUNMAYI PURUSHOTTAM 
BHITE TUSHAR RAOSAHEB 

BHOSALE PRATHAMESH MADAN 

|CHAUDHARI BHUSHAN ASHOK 
CHAUDHARI VISHAL PANDURANG 

CHAVAN ANIKET UMESH 

CHAVAN HARISH UMESH 

CHAVAN MOHINI PRAKASH 

|CHAVAN SHRIKRUSHNA SANJAYRAO 

CHIRME PRADNYA SACHIN 

DANDADE ANIKET PRAKASH 

DEEPANJAYA MODAK 

RAJENDRAKUMAR 

DANDU SALMAN ABDULLAH 

|DERE ROHAN KAILAS 

PUNE 
411047 

DESHMUKH HRISHIKESH 

DESHMUKH RUSHIKESH HANAMANT 
DHONDGE GAURAV NANDLAL 
SHINDEMAHESN PANDURANG 

BEA26 |DOIPHÓDP PRANKSHA AJIT 

24/08/2018 25/08/2018| 26/08/2018 27/08/2018 
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29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

BEA27 

BEA28 

BEA29 

BEA30 

BEA31 

BEA32 

BEA33 

BEA34 

BEA35 

BEA36 

BEA37 

BEA38 

BEA39 

BEA40 

BEA41 

BEA42 

BEA43 

BEA44 

BEA45 

BEA46 

BEA47 

BEA48 

BEA49 

BEAS0 

BEAS1 

BEA52 

GAIKWAD GANESH BHIMRAO

GAIK WAD PRAJAKTA PRABHAKAR 
GAIKWAD ROHAN SUHAS 

GARKAR PRATIKSHA KARBHARI
GHANTELLU SAURABH

GUNJAL RUCHITA VIJAY 

HASE VISHAL VILAS 

JADHAV AMOL ASHOKRAO

|JADHAV PRATIK DEVRAO 

JOSHI NINAD NITIN 
KADAM AARTI SATISH 
KALE ADITYA BALASAHEB 

KARDE PRIYANKA UDAY 
KOKADWAR DARSHAN NITINRAO

KURANE KETAKI KISHOR 

LAKHAWADE ATUL RAJENDRA

LIGADE SAURABH SURYAKANT 

JADHAV VYANKAT BAPURAO

DAYRE AVINASH PUNDALIK

GUMASTE SHUBHAM SANJAY 

RUPALI MARUTI SHENDE 
INIVEDITA ASHOK GAIKWAD

PRASAD VIVEK JOSHI 

LAKHMALE SHUBHAM SUBHASHRAO A 

lCHAVAN MAYUR RAVINDRA

GUJAR MAYURESH

Cöordinators 
Prof. Mr. K. B. Nagargoje 
Prof. Mr. S. A. Kothari
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Time:-10.00AM-5.00PM 

Sr.No. | Roll No. 

Nmt 

6 

2 

7 

1 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

BEA01 

BEA02 

BEA03 

BEA04 

BEA0S 

BEA06 

BEA07 

BEA08 

BEA09 

BEA10 

BEAII 

BEA 12 

BEA13 

BEA14 

BEAI5 

BEA 16 

Student Name 

ADARSH SAJI 

ADHAV SNEHAL VILAS 
|AGHA SUNIL ANIL 

Attendence of �Goal Setting & Confidence Building" organized in MMIT 

ARCHANA LAXMAN FEGADE 

BAJG HEENA KASAM 

ARTHAMWAR VARAD VJAYRAO 

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (MMIT) 

CHAVAN ANIKET UMESH 

"Towards Ubiquitous Computing Technology" 

Department of Computer Engineering 

BHANAGE MAHENDRA ANNASAHEB 

BHANGE KOMAL NITIN 
|BHAT MRUNMAYI PURUSHOTTAM 
BHITE TUSHAR RAOSAHEB 

BHOSALE PRATHAMESH MADAN 
CHAUDHARI BHUSHAN ASHOK 

CHAVAN HARISH UMESH 

"Techno - Social Excellence" 

Marathwada Mitra Mandal's 

CHAUDHARIVISHAL PANDURANG 

CHAVAN MOHINI PRAKASH 

Lohgaon, Pune - 411047 
Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC 

BE COMPUTER ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20 (SEM-I) 
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BEA27 

BEA8 

BEA29 
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BEA3I 
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BEA35 
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BEA39 

BEA40 

BEA41 

BEA42 

BEA43 

BEA44 

BEA45 

BEA46 

BEA47 

BEA48 

BEA49 

BEASO 

CHAVAN SHRINRUSUNA SAAYRAO 

CHIRME PRADNYA SACHIN 

DANDADE ANIKET PRAKASI 
DANDU SALMAN ABDULLAH 

DEEPANJAYA MODAK 
DERE ROHAN KAILAS 

DESHMMUKH HRISHIKES 
RAJENDDRAKUMAR 

DESHMIUKH RUSHIKESH HANAMANT 

DUONDGE GAURAV NANDLAL 
SHINDE MAHESH PANDURANG 

DOIPUODE PRATIKSHA AJIT 

GAIKWAD GANESH BHIMRAO 

GAIKWAD PRAJAKTA PRABHAKAR 

GAIKWAD ROUAN SULAS 
lGARKAR PRATIKSHA KARBHARI 

GHANTELLU SAURABH 
GUNJAL RUCHITA VIJAY 
HASE VISHAL VILAS 

JADHAV AMOL ASHOKRAO 

JADHAV PRATIK DEVRAO 

JOSHI NINAD NITIN 

KADAM AARTI SATISH 

KALE ADITYA BALASAHEB 
KARDE PRIYANKA UDAY 

KOKADWAR DARSHAN NITINRAO 

KURANE KETAKI KISHOR 
LAKHAWADE ATUL RAJENDRA 

LAKHNMALE SHUBHAM SUBHASHRAO 

LIGADE SAURABH SURYAKANT 

JADHAV VYANKAT BAPURAO 
DAYRE AVINASH PUNDALIK 

GUMASTE SHUBHAM SANJAY 

RUPALI MARUTI SHENDE 

NIVEDITA ASHOK GAIKWAD 
PRASAD VIVEK JOSHI 
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Time:-10.00AM-5.00PM 

Sr.No. Roll No. 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Student Name 

"Techno -Social Excellence" 
Marathwada Mitra Mandal's 

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (MMIT) 

BEBO3 MEDIDAR PRATIK 

Lohgaon, Pune - 411047 
Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC 

"Towards Ubiquitous Computing Technology" 

Department of Computer Engineering 

Atendence of "Goal Setting & Confidence Building" organized in MMIT 

BEB02 MALI SHRADDHA SHIVAJI 

BEBO1 MAHAJAN PRATEEK SANTOSH 

BEB16 

BE COMPUTER ENGINEERING 

BEB04 MHETRE PRANAV ABHIJIT 
BEBOS MUNDHE SHWETA BABURAO 
BEB06 MUNJE DURGA AMBADAS 
BEB07 NAGALKAR SAJAL VINAYAK 

P) 

BEBO8 NIHARIKA NILESH ARGADE 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20 (SEM-I) 

BEB09 NIRMALE DNYANESHVWAR (P) 

BEB10 OMKAR MADHAV JADHAV 
BEBI2 PATIL PRASHANT RAJENDRA 
BEB13 PATOLE SWAPNALI SURESH 

BEBIS PAWAR SAKSHl SIDDHARTH 
RAIPATREWAR VISHWESH S 
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BEB17 RANAWARE PRERNA S AM 
BEB18 RANE HRISHIKESH PRADIP 

BEB19 RASKAR SHWETA BHAUSAHEB 
BEB20 RAUT KOMALTAI RAJENDRA
BEB2 1l SAIKAR SNEHAL RAMDAS 
BEB22 SARKALE VINOD HARIBHAU 

BEB23 

BEB24 SHAIKH SOHEL RIYAZ 
BEB25 SHARMA KRUSHNA MAHESH 

BEB26 SHELKE HRISHIKESH RAVINDRA| 
TEB32 SHINDE MAHESH PANDURANG 

SHETH SIDDHARTH RAJENDRA 

P) 
BEB27 

BEB28 SHUBHDEEP SINGH 
BEB29 SONONE VINAY 

BEB30 

P) 

BEB31 SUSHANT SHUKLA 
BEB32 SWAMl ABHIJIT SIDDYA 
BEB33 PATIL SWAPNIL SUDHAKAR

BEB37 

BEB35 |TALEKAR SHUBHAM SHIVAJI

BEB38 

BEB36 TAPKIR GAURI KAILAS 

BEB39 

BEB40 

SURYAWANSHÊ AMARJEET

BEB41 

(P) 

BEB42 

BEB43 

TEPALE CHARUDATTA 

AVINASH 
THORAT VAIBHAV SANTOSH 
TILEKAR OMKAR SANJAY 

VAISHYA SHIVANEE 

P) 
WALUNJ PRAJAKTA SAMPAT 

(P) 
WANKHEDE VISHAKHA 

UTTAM (P) 
WARULE KSHITIJA RAJENDRA
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SAWSAKKE AKASH NARESH 

BEB34 TALEKAR AKSHAY SHRIRAM
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BEB44 ARSUDE VIKAS 

53 

BEB45 SHARMA SIMARAN 
VAIBHAV MAHAJAN 

50 BEB50 

BEB46 
BEB47 SWAPNIL SURYAWANSHI 
BEB48 JAMBHALE AVINASH 
BEB49 NILESH MAID 

VIRENDRA JADHAV 

BEBS3 KAMBLE AKASH RAJESH 

Còprdinators 

A 

Prof. Mr. K. B. Nagargoje 
Prof. Mr. S. A. Kothari 

44444 

BEBSI PAWAR SHYAMSUNDAR SUDAM A 
BEB52 ANKITA MUGDIYA 
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M 
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (MIMIT) 

Lohgaon, Pune-411047. 

TRAINING AND PLACEMENT IDEPARTMENT 

Ret, No. MMIT/TPO2018-19/ 

Marathwada Mitra Mandal's 

Report on "Goal Setting & Confidence Building" organized in MMIT 

Event Date: 24-27 August 2018 

Event Conduction Duration: 4 Days. (10.00 am to 5.00 pm) 
Event Venue: MMIT, Pune 

Event Resource Person Details: Dr. Sachin Bhide, 

Strategy Designer & Founder, Eha Managenment consultancy. 

Name of Event Organizer: Mr .R.S.Jagtap, Deputy Director 

Co-Ordinators: Prof. Mr. K. B. Nagargoje 
Prof. Mr. S. A. Kothari

Event Objective: 

1. Improving self confidence among students 

Event Outcome: 

2. How to set goal/vision anong students 

Number of Students Participated: 40 

Aanda/'s 1nstitute 

Date: 25/08/20|8 

PUNE 
411047 



Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Techno logy (MMIT) has organized two days 

workshop on "Goal Setting and Confidence Building" on 24-27 August 20 18. 

The objective of organizing this event was to give a idea among students how to improve 

their self confidence and set goals/vision in their career/future. The speaker of the workshop 

were Dr. Sachin Bhide, Strategic Designer and Founder, Eha Management Consultancy 

The workshop was organized for B.E (Computer Engineering) students. 

The trainer had arranged various methods of learning and presentation because ofwhich
students were involved from first minute of the session. 
Students found this workshop very interactive and was informative from their career 
perspective. 

This was the first time in MMIT where event was recorded and went live over facebook. 

Mandar Institur

PUNE 
411047 

of Tec TPO 



Time:-10.00AM-S.00PM 

Sr.No. Roll No. 
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27 

BEA01 

BEA02 

Attendence of �Goal Setting & Confidence Building" organized in MMIT 

BEA03 

BEA04 

BEAO5 

BEA06 

BEA07 

BEA08 

BEA09 

BEA10 

BEA11 

BEA12 

BEA13 

BEA14 

BEA15 

BEA 16 

BEA17 

BEA18 

BEA19 

BEA20 

BEA21 

BEA22 

BEA23 

BEA24 

BEA25 

26 TEB32 

|ADARSH SAJI 

INSTITUTEOF TECHNOLOGY (MMIT) 

"Towards Ubiquitous Computing Technology"

Department of Computer Engineering

JAGHAO SUNIL ANIL 

Lohgaon, Pune - 411047 
Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC 

Student Name 

|ADHAV SNEHAL VILAS 

BE COMPUTER ENGINEERING 

BAIG HEENA KASAM 

ARCHANA LAXMAN FEGADE 

"Techno - Social Excellence" 

Marathwada Mitra Mandal's 

|ARTHAMWAR VARAD VIJAYRAO 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20 (SEM-I) 

BHANGE KOMAL NITIN 

BHANAGE MAHENDRA ANNASAHEB 

BHAT MRUNMAYI PURUSHOTTAM 
BHITE TUSHAR RAOSAHEB 

BHOSALE PRATHAMESH MADAN 

|CHAUDHARI BHUSHAN ASHOK 
CHAUDHARI VISHAL PANDURANG 

CHAVAN ANIKET UMESH 

CHAVAN HARISH UMESH 

CHAVAN MOHINI PRAKASH 

|CHAVAN SHRIKRUSHNA SANJAYRAO 

CHIRME PRADNYA SACHIN 

DANDADE ANIKET PRAKASH 

DEEPANJAYA MODAK 

RAJENDRAKUMAR 

DANDU SALMAN ABDULLAH 

|DERE ROHAN KAILAS 

PUNE 
411047 

DESHMUKH HRISHIKESH 

DESHMUKH RUSHIKESH HANAMANT 
DHONDGE GAURAV NANDLAL 
SHINDEMAHESN PANDURANG 
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GAIK WAD PRAJAKTA PRABHAKAR 
GAIKWAD ROHAN SUHAS 

GARKAR PRATIKSHA KARBHARI
GHANTELLU SAURABH

GUNJAL RUCHITA VIJAY 

HASE VISHAL VILAS 

JADHAV AMOL ASHOKRAO

|JADHAV PRATIK DEVRAO 

JOSHI NINAD NITIN 
KADAM AARTI SATISH 
KALE ADITYA BALASAHEB 

KARDE PRIYANKA UDAY 
KOKADWAR DARSHAN NITINRAO

KURANE KETAKI KISHOR 

LAKHAWADE ATUL RAJENDRA

LIGADE SAURABH SURYAKANT 

JADHAV VYANKAT BAPURAO

DAYRE AVINASH PUNDALIK

GUMASTE SHUBHAM SANJAY 

RUPALI MARUTI SHENDE 
INIVEDITA ASHOK GAIKWAD

PRASAD VIVEK JOSHI 

LAKHMALE SHUBHAM SUBHASHRAO A 

lCHAVAN MAYUR RAVINDRA

GUJAR MAYURESH

Cöordinators 
Prof. Mr. K. B. Nagargoje 
Prof. Mr. S. A. Kothari
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TRAINING AND PLACEMENT DEPARTMENT 

Ref. No. MMIT/TPO/2018-19/ 

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (MMIT) 
Lohgaon, Pune-411047.

Event Date: 3-10 Sept 2018. 
*FACE Training organized and arranged by TP0 under CRD" 

Event Venue: MMIT, Pune 

Event Conduction Duration: 7 Days. (8.30 am to 3.30 pm) 

Marathwada Mitra Mandal's 

Event Resource Person Details: Ms. Sonali Gaikwad, Ms. Manisha Goyal 

Name of Event Organizer: Mr .R.S.Jagtap, Deputy Director 

Report on 

Co-Ordinators: Prof. Mr. K. B. Nagargoje 
Prof. Mr. S. A. Kothari 

Prof. Mr. HD Koppurwar 
Prof. Mr. MP Pandagale 

> Event Objective: 

Student Coordinators: Mr. Sahil Boriwal

4. Identify SWOC 

1. Preparing industry ready students 
2. Developing behavioural skill 

> Event Outcome:

Mr. Pratik Lingayat

3. Increasing problem solving ability (Aptitude skills) 

2. Aptitude solving ability 

4. Analyze SWOC 

1. Improving personality and development skills 

3. Improving Communication skills 

Number of Students Participated: 69 

tnstitue 

Date: 10/09/2018 

PUNE 
411047 

ot lech 



Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology (MMIT) has organized 7 days training 
session on �Personality & Career Development" in association with Focus Academy for 
Career Enhancement (FACE) from 3-10 September-20 18. 
The objective of organizing this event was to prepare and train students for Industry 
Challenges with positive approach. 

The event was hosted by Department of Computer Engineering under the guidance of 
Prof. S.G. Rathod 

The Workshop was organized for B.E students. 

With the conduction of this workshop, students will be able to 

1. Solve aptitude tests 
2. Attend interviews confidently 

3. Develop personality skills 
4. Better comnmunication 

5. ldentify their strengths and 
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